Rajasthan >> Bhilwara >> 178
List of applications for Deletion accepted 3-2024

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 38 YFC1258615 VIKAS

Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 38 YFC1883891 NARESH VAISHNAV
Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 38 YFC1616184 HIRA

Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 255 YFC1946607 SANAM SALVI
Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 255 YFC1942804 DALI

Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 13 YFC1101781 DEVL PAL SINGH
Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 13 YFC1101799 HARSHEEL PAL SINGH
Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 256 RJ/20/153/625199 BADRI

Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 210 YFC1512698 CHATARI

Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 210 YFC1851591 Pooja Mali

Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 208 YFC1935303 RAHUL CHOUDHARY
Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 212 RJ/20/153/046196 HAGAMI

Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 135 RJ/20/151/306136 GULABI

Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 139 RJ/20/151/303053 RAMAPAL

Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 139 YFC0880591 RADHESHYAM
Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 137 MBY1262302 GIRADHARI
Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 137 RJ/20/151/294016 FUMAKANVAR
Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 146 YFC1960681 Yashoda Pareek Shivraj Pareek
Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 144 MBY1267020 RAMLAL

Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 242 YFC1749233 SANJU SUTHAR
Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 242 YFC1227552 Shanta

Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 242 YFC1748151 SANJU SUTHAR
Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 187 YFC1175603 MANGU BAI
Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 275 YFC1878560 SUNIL JAT
Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 275 YFC1878743 CHAND MAL JAT
Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 208 LKD2378230 BARAJIDEVI
Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 195 YFC1061290 POONAM

Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 21 YFC0617316 SANVAR SINGH
Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 21 YFC1105378 BHAIRU SINGH
Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 211 YFC1076819 REKHA TIWARI
Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 212 YFC1375096 SANTOK

Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 130 RJ/20/151/366299 KALI

Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 163 RJ/20/151/402145 DEVALAL

Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 163 RJ/20/151/402184 LERIBAI
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163
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123
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123
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64
61
59
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66
81
39
96
63
63
135
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216
216
209

251

YFC0535591
RJ/20/151/402307
RJ/20/151/237139
RJ/20/151/339272
RJ/20/151/339590
RJ/20/151/339344
MBY2039444
RJ/20/151/339290
RJ/20/151/339560
RJ/20/151/339867
RJ/20/151/339157
RJ/20/151/339043
YFC0237800
MBY1275726
YFC1895093
YFC1733815
RJ/20/151/106027
RJ/20/151/129036
MBY1216720
RJ/20/151/132508
YFC1746817
YFC1945252
RJ/20/151/120157
RJ/20/151/165189
RJ/20/151/093090
MBY1371350
RJ/20/151/114136
YFC1246271
RJ/20/151/306240
YFC1152164
RJ/20/153/054617
LKD1801638
RJ/20/153/033535

YFC1916733

Name

KUKARAM
BALIBAI
CHHOGA
SOHAN
CHANDRI

SOSI

PREM
RUKAMANI
NANU

NANU
RUGANATH
RAMAPAL

BALI

MANGU
HARSHITA TAILOR
GANESH LAL BHEEL
JABBARASINGH
GOPAL
RAJAMAL
SOBHAGEVATI
LAXMANSINGH GEHLOT
Sumitra Bhil
JATANAKANVAR
TAMU

PARATU

UDA

SAYARI

MAYA

CHOTHU
MANTA
JADAVADEVI
MOHAN

BANSHI

Radhe Shyam Radhe Shyam
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216
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234
275
34

251

22
59
59
59
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138
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139
135
135
135
144

RJ/20/153/636461
MBY1453943
MBY1521889
YFC1570092
YFC1239912
RJ/20/153/054207
LKD1672328
YFC1943026
X1U1975630
XIU1163567
XIU0767095
LKD1713502
YFC1507490
YFC0230193
LKD2048106
RJ/20/153/711310
RJ/20/153/711221
YFC1427350
LKD1717503
MBY1207273
X1U1395078
RJ/20/151/016024
MBY?2007599
YFC1120096
YFC1121086
RJ/20/151/129286
RJ/20/151/132208
YFC0394379
YFC1822923
RJ/20/151/303003
RJ/20/151/306218
RJ/20/151/307029
RJ/20/151/306035
MBY1519669

Name

DEVI LAL
CHUNNI
NOSAR
Seema
TEENA
GANESHALAL
SATYANARAYAN
Shreya Nuwal
Harshita
SHAKUNTALA
PRAKASH CHANDRA
NANDU

RUPA
CHHOTU LAL
NANI

JAMANI

HIRA

VINOD

AJAD SINGH
DAKHI
SONAM
GOPAL
PABUNATH
MAYA

JAMNA

RAMU

DAKHI

GHANI

BABLU BHEEL
CHHOGA
MANGI
BHAIRU
BADAM

MAGUN
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137
137
163
163
163
163
163
64
39
39
187
13
13
14
227
56
202
202
208
205
38
38
81
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123

123

YFC0145789
RJ/20/151/294257
RJ/20/151/402383
YFC0796219
RJ/20/151/402482
RJ/20/151/402128
MBY1171859
RJ/20/151/111409
RJ/20/151/094008
RJ/20/151/094015
MBY1604248
MBY1136878
YFC1101807
RJ/20/151/024486
RJ/20/153/078580
YFC1877513
LKD1792498
RJ/20/153/006782
YFC1934702
RJ/20/153/003268
YFC1542612
YFC1573914
RJ/20/151/162152
YFC1289487
RJ/20/151/339286
RJ/20/151/339055
RJ/20/151/339275
RJ/20/151/339264
RJ/20/151/339372
RJ/20/151/339091
YFCO0737403
MBY?2040418
YFC1467240

RJ/20/151/339608

Name
BHAIRULAL
UGAMIBAI
HARAKUBAI
JAGADISH CHANDRA
DEVILAL
KESHIBAI
BHAIRULAL
GOMI

GATU

KAMALI

SANDAL
HUKMASINGH
TEENA KANWAR
VARADASINGH
MUBARIK
MAHAVEER VAISHNAV
BHAIRU
ROSHANIDEVI
PARMESHWAR JAT
POKHAR

Roshan

Papudi
GANGARAM
pooja

MAGANA

GANGA
CHANDRAKANTA
BHAGAVANALAL
BALU

GOPI

SIMA DEVI
MANGU

prakash

BHAIRU
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85

169
169
234
209
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63
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120
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97

MBY1582816
MBY1275569
YFCO0737593
YFC0094953
YFC1194786
RJ/20/153/036044
YFC1708759
LKD9304965
YFC1942788
YFC1311612
YFC0473314
YFC1202837
RJ/20/153/687575
YFC1434810
YFC1387539
RJ/20/153/045445
RJ/20/151/072303
YFC0380105
YFC0244764
RJ/20/151/444254
YFC1086826
RJ/20/153/033568
RJ/20/153/034119
RJ/20/153/033209
RJ/20/151/462377
MBY1213941
RJ/20/151/114017
RJ/20/151/330053
RJ/20/151/330298
MBY1423441
RJ/20/151/330212
YFC0065235
MBY1165885

YFC1234764

Name

SARITA
GORDVAN
NILU
BHANVARALAL
SONIYA
KALULAL
DURGA BAIRWA NARAYAN LAL
MANJU DEVI
MAYA DEVI GARG
kusum devi
LILA

SONIYA

PREM

DURGA
INDRA

KASU

SOSI

BAGATU
NANDARAM
SHANKARALAL
DEVILAL JAT
JADAV
SUGANA
MANGI
PAVANADEVI
MOTI
SOHANASINGH
LEHARI

LERU

NANU

MANGI

HIRA

KAJOD

MOHAN LAL
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205
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211
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38
38
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38
38
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59
196
208
174

98

YFC0053660
RJ/20/153/711243
YFC1435148
YFC0191551
YFC1925551
X1U1163559
YFC1943174
YFC1887819
YFC1929595
RJ/20/153/643020
RJ/20/153/642481
RJ/20/153/643073
YFC1972918
MBY1136886
YFC0506113
RJ/20/151/153488
YFC1510478
YFC1933662
RJ/20/153/003127
YFC1947589
LKD2379576
RJ/20/153/684648
YFC1574417
YFC0249227
YFC1401751
YFC1574359
YFC1574656
YFC1615152

MBY 1568310
RJ/20/151/130174
YFC1942796
RJ/20/153/036002
YFC1639210

RJ/20/151/237117

Name

LAD DEVI
LAKSHMAN
RUPA LAL
KAMALA
Mahendra Kumar
ASHOK

Rajeev Nuwal
GOVARDHAN KUMAWAT
Rajesh Kumar
GHISI DEVI
GULABIBAI
KESHAR

Shimla

PREM LATA
PREM
BHERULAL
KANA

Shree lal Gurjar
BADAMI
CHANCHAL KHATIK
JAMANI
NARAYANI
Jagdish

KAMALI
DHANRAJ
Parhlad

Suresh
PREMAKAVANR
ASHU

CHANDRI

LALIT GARG
KALYANAMAL
PRAGYA GATTANI

SARAJU
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178
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178

91

91

96

91

21

21

123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
137
137
144
138
138
163
242
242
243
187
59

59

RJ/20/151/265057
RJ/20/151/264051
MBY1153535
MBY1377548
YFC0031344
RJ/20/151/072198
RJ/20/151/340177
RJ/20/151/339035
YFC0423905
RJ/20/151/339256
YFC1417393
RJ/20/151/339357
RJ/20/151/339223
RJ/20/151/339335
MBY2039964
YFC0393835
RJ/20/151/339054
RJ/20/151/339307
YFCO0737585
YFC1272673
RJ/20/151/339081
YFC1031871
RJ/20/151/294255
YFC1488204
YFC0003970
RJ/20/151/294335
YFC1037050
YFC1540046
YFC1742824
YFC1448893
YFC1230630
RJ/20/151/477328
RJ/20/151/129057

RJ/20/151/129139

Name

BHAGU
GIRADHARI
MOHAN

uDl

BHOJA
BHAIRU
BARAJI
HAJARI

UDAY LAL
NARBADA
PREM DEVI
BALIDEVI
MOHAN
JHAMAKU
SUGANI
LEHARU
NATHU

TEKU
HEMALATA
gani

CHHITAR
KAMLA
SHANKARALAL
SHANKAR LAL
NANU

GOPAL

BARDI DEVI BHIL
POOJA KUMARI
PURAN BALAI
JETU

Sangita
KHAJUKHAN
TULACHHI

ANACHHI
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Rajasthan Bhilwara
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178
178
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178
178
178
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178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178

178

66

135
135
135
139
169
169
169
169
39

65

120
120
120
120
120
79

160
216
211
251
251
251
254
254
277
277
277
264
63

63

63

216

234

MBY1567130
RJ/20/151/306229
MBY1162015
RJ/20/151/306112
MBY1265776
RJ/20/151/447274
RJ/20/151/444394
YFC0396176
RJ/20/151/444312
RJ/20/151/094049
RJ/20/151/117118
RJ/20/151/331137
MBY1273259
RJ/20/151/331055
YFC0523332
YFC1647494
RJ/20/151/171274
RJ/20/151/387719
YFCO0750497
RJ/20/153/042329
YFC1913664
YFC1943166
YFC1943182
LKD2180339
LKD1779628
RJ/20/153/711015
RJ/20/153/711341
RJ/20/153/711372
RJ/20/153/735227
YFC0093104
YFC0374967
RJ/20/151/114129
YFC0818138

YFC1086883

Name

LERI
MANGILAL
DEVAKARAN
DEVABAKSH
GHEKI
CHHITARAMAL
OMAPRAKASH
LALAMOHAMMAD
GANGADEVI
JIVA
RAMALAL
CHHOGA
NANDU
DHANNI
KISHAN SINGH
MEENA jat
FEFI
BALUSINGH
JAGADISH
JAMANI

Annu Singh thakur
Ruchita Nuwal
Shrey Nuwal
THAKUR

NOJI

KANA
RAMACHANDRA
LALI

LADU

HAJARI

GOPI

JASU

SITA

INDRA JAT
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name
Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 251 YFC1206143 NATHI
Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 251 XIU1395060 BAJRANG
Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 243 YFC1227289 Babli
Rajasthan Bhilwara 178 162 MBY?2018216 MOHAN
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